
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04395754 

Name of Company 

VRS Motor Body Works Limited 

lw 
Jeremiah Anthony O'Sullivan, 2nd Floor Stratus House, Emperor Way, Exeter Business Park, 
Exeter, EX1 3QS 

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2015 

Signed / Date 27 January 2015 

Bishop Fleming LLP 

2nd Floor Stratus House For Official Use 
Emperor Way Insolvency Section Post Room 
Exeter Business Park 

Exeter 
EX1 30S > 

4 I 
Ref VR10265/GJS/LCV 2 

2 *A4QY1BN7* z Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A23 40/02/2015 4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rulé 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

VRS Motor Body Works Limited 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name AOA AN PAR OSGorme 

Signed IN’ Boo— 

Dated Ae 



VRS Motor Body Works Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise Assets 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 68,316 23 61,484 61 
RBS Invoice Finance Limited (25,482 63) 

36,001 98 36,001 98 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant, machinery, vehicles and stock 108,867 02 42,725 00 

Book Debts 11,043 91 9,939 52 

Other intangible Assets 5,588 00 100 

=stimated total assets available for preferential creditors 88,667 50 

RCA ZG- 8-1” 
Signature 



VRS Motor Body Works Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 88,667 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Claims 10,513 84 

10,513 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 78,153 66 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
78,153 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 78,153 66 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 78,153 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 78,153 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 122,067 95 

Employee Claims 118,002 52 
Monies due to Directors 96,740 00 

NatWest Bank Plc 100 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 100 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 4,768 18 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 17,983 03 

359,563 68 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (281,410 02) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (281,410 02) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 999 00 

999 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (282,409 02) 

Signature fan Boo~ Date UO-1-4S 



yeameal |, Aueyjeag 
